SANDOVAL COMMUNITY UNIT SCHOOL DISTRICT 501

2016-2017 SCHOOL CALENDAR

Elementary School Hours 8:15a.m.-2:45p.m.
Jr.-Sr. High School Hours 8:10a.m.-2:55p.m.

EVERY WEDNESDAY SCHOOL WILL BE DISMISSED AT 2:10 P.M. AT THE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL AND

August 4 (Thur.)

August 5 (Fri.)

August 19 (Fri.)
August 22 (Mon.)

- August 23 (Tues.)
September 5 (Mon.)
September 7 (Wed.)
September 16 (Fri)
October 10 (Mon.)
October 21 (Fri)

November 3 (Thurs)

November 4 (Fri)

November 11 (Fri.)

November 18 (Fri.)

2:20 P.M. AT THE JUNIOR-SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL,

1:00 p.m.- 7:00 p.m. Registration for Pre-K through

12! grade. (Registration for all students will take place at
the Sandoval Jr.-Sr. High School Cafetorium.
Parent/Guardian must be present to register students for all
grades.)

9:00 a.m. —12:00 p.m. and 1:00 p.m. — 3:00 p.m.
Registration for Pre-K through

12" grade. (Registration for all students will take place at
the Sandoval Jr.-Sr. High School Cafetorium.
Parent/Guardian must be present to register students for all
grades.)

Teacher’s Workshop (No Student Attendance)

First Student Attendance Day *

First Full Day of School

Labor Day (No School)

Early Student Dismissal (Half Day School Improvement)**
1% Quarter Midterm

Columbus Day (No School)

End of the First Quarter

Early Student Dismissal*
Parent/Teacher Conferences (3:30 p.m. to 7:00 p.m.)

Parent/Teacher Conference (8:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m.)
(No Student Attendance) ‘

Veterans Day (No School)

224 Quarter Midterm




November 24 (Thurs.)-25 (Fri.)

December 7 (Wed.)
December 16 (Fri.)
December 19 (Mon.)

December 21 (Wed.)-
January 2 (Mon.)

January 3 (Tues.)
January 16 (Mon.)
February 1 (Wed.)
February 10 (Fri)
February 17 (Fri.)
February 20 (Mon.)
March 17 (Fri.)
March 22 (Wed.)

April 13 (Thurs.)-
April 17 (Mon.)

April 21 (Fri)
May 29 (Mon.)
June 8 (Thur.)

June 9 (Fri.)

Thanksgiving Vacation (No School)

Early Student Dismissal (Half Day School Improvement)**
End of Second Quarter/First Semester®

Teacher’s Workshop (No Student Attendance)

Christmas Break (No School)

School Resumes

Martin Luther King’s Birthday (No School)

Early Student Dismissal (Half Day School Improvement)**
3% Quarter Midterm

Teacher’s Workshop (No Student Attendance)
Prestdent’s Day (No School)

End of Third Quarter

Early Student Dismissal (Half Day School Improvement)**

Spring Break (No School)

4th Quarter Midterm
Memorial Day (No School)
End of School***

Teachers’ Institute (No Student Attendance)

*  2:10 p.m. at the Elementary School and 2:20 p.m. at the Junior-Senior High School
*# 12:40 p.m. at the Elementary School and 12:50 p.m. at the Junior-Senior High School
*+% Accounting for 10 snow/emergency days

1% Quarter ends October 21 (43 days)

2" Quarter ends December 19 (37 Days) First Semester (80 days)
3" Quarter ends March 17 (51 days)

4" Quarter ends May 24 (45 days) Second Semester (96 days)




